
2018 Iowa Senior Games Table Tennis Results
Indian Hills Junior High, Clive, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal NSGA
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male Zoran Bodiroga Des Moines IA M 51 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male Charles Voss Clive IA M 67 1 Gold X

Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Ismet Kunalic Urbandale IA M 57 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Dennis Dahl Pocahontas IA M 71 1 Gold X

Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 60 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA M 80 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA M 62 2 Silver X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male nikola grabovac johnston IA M 65 2 Silver X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Joe Bohlke Des Moines IA M 63 3 Bronze X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Randy Davis Altoona IA M 62 3 Bronze X

Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Fuliao Li Roseville MN M 66 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Pavel Krasutsky Duluth MN M 72 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male William Lipes West Des Moines IA M 68 2 Silver X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Robert Swanson Coal Valley IL M 66 2 Silver X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male John Anderson Ames IA M 68 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Brad Ewest Ankeny IA M 65 1 Gold X

Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Rick Flynn Cedar Rapids IA M 73 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male David Goin Jefferson IA M 83 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Bill Schwarz Cedar Rapids IA M 72 2 Silver X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Jarol Duerksen Iowa City IA M 81 2 Silver X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Gary Oxley Lincoln NE M 74 3 Bronze X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Roger Trumper Lincoln NE M 80 3 Bronze X

Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 80-84 Male Richard Baskerville West Des Moines IA M 83 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 80-84 Male Art Tebbutt Ames IA M 82 1 Gold X

Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Shiming Chen Roseville MN F 65 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Jeanette Dahl Pocahontas IA F 73 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Leah Duerksen Iowa City IA F 80 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Marcia Kennedy Belmond IA F 67 1 Gold X
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Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Nancy Shaw Ames IA F 54 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Joe Johanns Ames IA M 84 1 Gold X

Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Cheryl Sander ANKENY IA F 64 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Randy Davis Altoona IA M 62 1 Gold X

Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Shiming Chen Roseville MN F 65 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Fuliao Li Roseville MN M 66 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Marcia Kennedy Belmond IA F 67 2 Silver X
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA M 80 2 Silver X

Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Jeanette Dahl Pocahontas IA F 73 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Dennis Dahl Pocahontas IA M 71 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Ruth Jensen Sioux City IA F 74 2 Silver X
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Bob Jensen Sioux City IA M 77 2 Silver X

Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 80-84 Leah Duerksen Iowa City IA F 80 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 80-84 Jarol Duerksen Iowa City IA M 81 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 80-84 Maryan Tebbutt Ames IA F 80 2 Silver X
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 80-84 Art Tebbutt Ames IA M 82 2 Silver X

Table Tennis - Singles 50-54 Female Nancy Shaw Ames IA F 54 1 Gold X

Table Tennis - Singles 50-54 Male Zoran Bodiroga Des Moines IA M 51 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Singles 50-54 Male John Stroud West Des Moines IA M 54 2 Silver X

Table Tennis - Singles 55-59 Male Ismet Kunalic Urbandale IA M 57 1 Gold X

Table Tennis - Singles 60-64 Female Judy Peterson West Des Moines IA F 64 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Singles 60-64 Female Cheryl Sander ANKENY IA F 64 2 Silver X

Table Tennis - Singles 60-64 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 60 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Singles 60-64 Male Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA M 62 2 Silver X
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Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Female Shiming Chen Roseville MN F 65 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Female Mary Jo Glanville Ames IA F 67 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Female Marcia Kennedy Belmond IA F 67 2 Silver X

Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Male Fuliao Li Roseville MN M 66 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Male nikola grabovac johnston IA M 65 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Male Charles Voss Clive IA M 67 2 Silver X
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Male Steven Jacobs Urbandale IA M 68 3 Bronze X
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Male John Anderson Ames IA M 68 4 X

Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Female Ruth Jensen Sioux City IA F 74 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Female Jeanette Dahl Pocahontas IA F 73 2 Silver X

Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Male Bill Schwarz Cedar Rapids IA M 72 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Male Pavel Krasutsky Duluth MN M 72 2 Silver X
Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Male Dennis Dahl Pocahontas IA M 71 2 Silver X
Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Male Rick Flynn Cedar Rapids IA M 73 3 Bronze X
Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Male greg Eastman des moines IA M 71 4 X

Table Tennis - Singles 75-79 Male Bob Jensen Sioux City IA M 77 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Singles 75-79 Male Dharmvir Bhatnagar West Des Moines IA M 75 2 Silver X

Table Tennis - Singles 80-84 Female Leah Duerksen Iowa City IA F 80 1 Gold X

Table Tennis - Singles 80-84 Male Roger Trumper Lincoln NE M 80 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Singles 80-84 Male David Goin Jefferson IA M 83 1 Gold X
Table Tennis - Singles 80-84 Male Jarol Duerksen Iowa City IA M 81 2 Silver X
Table Tennis - Singles 80-84 Male Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA M 80 3 Bronze X
Table Tennis - Singles 80-84 Male Joe Johanns Ames IA M 84 4 X

Table Tennis - Singles 90-94 Female Beverly Shelton Johnston IA F 90 1 Gold X
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